

MYFRAME

YOUR FRAME IS THE BEST FRAME

BULLET V3

FRAME PARTS:

MOUNT CAM FPV TPU	x2
TOP PLATE 2MM	x1
MID PLATE 2MM	x1
BOTTOM PLATE 2MM	x1
ARM 5MM	x4
STANDOFF 28MM	x8
SCREW SV M3x8	x4
SCREW ST M3x10	x12
SCREW SV M3x5	x4
SCREW ST 2.5 M3x12	x8
BLACK WASHER	x8

PROBLEM? CONTACT US NOW!

WWW.MYFRAMEFPV.COM

MY FRAME

INFO@MYFRAMEFPV.COM



HAVE FUN!

